



CERTIFICATE





This is to certify that

Joint Stock Company «Atomtruboprovodmontazh»

Stroitelny passage, 7A, corp. 10, floor 2, room 1 125362, Moscow Russian Federation

with the organizational units/sites as listed in the annex

has implemented and maintains an Environmental Management System.

Scope:

Design, development, production and integration of pipeline systems and non-standard equipment for nuclear power facilities, heat-and-power supply facilities and factories of the oil and gas field.

Through an audit, documented in a report, it was verified that the management system fulfills the requirements of the following standard:

ISO 14001: 2015

Certificate registration no. 31102293 UM15

Valid from 2021-07-12 Valid until 2024-07-11

Date of certification 2021-07-12





DQS GmbH

Markus Bleher Managing Director







Annex to certificate Registration No. 31102293 UM15

Joint Stock Company «Atomtruboprovodmontazh»

Stroitelny passage, 7A, corp. 10, floor 2, room 1 125362, Moscow Russian Federation

Location

31102325
Joint Stock Company
«Atomtruboprovodmontazh»
Zhukovskoe highway, 10, build. 1
347360, Volgodonsk town
Rostov region
Russian Federation

31102326 Joint Stock Company «Atomtruboprovodmontazh» str. Nizhny proezd, build. 17 460050, Orenburg Orenburg region Russian Federation

Scope

Design, development, production and integration of pipeline systems and non-standard equipment for nuclear power facilities, heat-and-power supply facilities and factories of the oil and gas field.

Design, development, production and integration of pipeline systems and non-standard equipment for nuclear power facilities, heat-and-power supply facilities and factories of the oil and gas field.

